
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 
Shri Vaishnav Institute of Agriculture, Indore 

Ph.D. (Hort.) in Vegetable Science 

SEMESTER - II Session: 2023-24 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

 

 

 
COURSE 

CODE 

 

 

 
COURSE NAME 

EVALUATION SCHEME                 

Batch: 2023-26 

THEORY PRACTICAL 
 
 

Th 

(credit) 

 
 

P 

(credit) 

 
Sub 

Total 

Credits 

 
 

Total 

Marks End Sem 

University 

Exam 

Mid 

Sem 

Test 

 

Teachers 

Assessment 

End Sem 

University 

Exam 

 

Teachers 

Assessment 

1. PHDVSC603 Abiotic Stress Management in Vegetable Crops 60 00 40 30 20 2 1 3 150 

3. 
 

PHDVSC604 
Seed Certification, Processing and Storage of 

Vegetable Crops 

 

60 
 

00 
 

40 
 

30 
 

20 
 

2 
 

1 
 

3 
 

150 

5. 
 

PHDPSM601 
Advances in Production of Plantation and Spice 

Crops 

 

60 
 

00 
 

40 
 

00 
 

00 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

100 

6. PHDSOIL602 Modern concept in soil fertility 60 00 40 00 00 2 0 2 100 

7. PHDSTAT604 Advanced Statistical Methods 60 00 40 30 20 2 1 3 150 

9. PHDVSC604 Recent trends in weed management 60 00 40 00 00 2 0 2 100 

10. PHDVSC-692 SEMINAR II 00 00 00 60 40 0 1 1 100 

11. PHDVSC699 Thesis/Research 00 00 00 00 00 0 4 4 00 

  *Thesis/Research: To be marked as satisfactory /non-satisfactory    Total credit = 21 850 

 

 
 

(Dr. Santosh Dhar) 

Dean- Faculty of Doctoral 

Studies and Research, 

SVVV, Indore 

(Dr. K. N. Guruprasad) 

Dean-Faculty of Agriculture, 

SVVV, Indore 

(Dr. Shishir Jain) 

Controller of Examination, 

SVVV, Indore 

(Dr. Arvind Singh) 

Joint Registrar, 

SVVV, Indore 

(Prof.(Dr.) Upinder Dhar) 

Vice Chancellor 

SVVV, Indore 



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 
Shri Vaishnav Institute of Agriculture, Indore 

Ph.D. (Hort.) in Vegetable Science 

SEMESTER - II Session: 2022-23 

 

 

 
 

Sr. 

 

 
 

COURSE CODE 

 

 
COURSE NAME 

EVALUATION SCHEME 

THEORY PRACTICAL  
Th 

(credit) 

 
P 

(credit) 

Sub 

Total 

Credits 

 
Total 

Marks 
End Sem 

University 

Exam 

Mid 

Sem 

Test 

Teachers 

Assessment 

End Sem 

University 

Exam 

Teachers 

Assessment 

1. PHDVSC603 Abiotic Stress Management in Vegetable Crops 60 00 40 30 20 2 1 3 150 

3. 
 

PHDVSC604 
Seed Certification, Processing and Storage of 

Vegetable Crops 
60 00 40 30 20 2 1 3 150 

5. PHDPSM601 
Advances in Production of Plantation and Spice 
Crops 

60 00 40 00 00 3 0 3 100 

6. PHDSOIL602 Modern concept in soil fertility 60 00 40 00 00 2 0 2 100 

7. PHDAGRON603 Irrigation Management 60 00 40 30 20 2 1 3 150 

9. PHDAGRON604 Recent trends in weed management 60 00 40 00 00 2 0 2 100 

10. PHDVSC692 SEMINAR II 00 00 00 60 40 0 1 1 100 

11. PHDVSC699 Thesis/Research 00 00 00 00 00 0 4 4 00 

 Noncredit compulsory courses (Exempted if taken at PG Level.)      Total credit = 21 850 

12. PGS 505 
Agricultural Research, Research Ethics and Rural 
Development Programmes 

60 00 40 00 00 1 0 1 NC 

*Thesis/Research: To be marked as satisfactory /non-satisfactory 
 

 

 

(Dr. Santosh Dhar) 

Dean- Faculty of Doctoral 

Studies and Research, 

SVVV, Indore 

(Dr. K. N. Guruprasad) 

Dean-Faculty of Agriculture, 

SVVV, Indore 

(Dr. Shishir Jain) 

Controller of Examination, 

SVVV, Indore 

(Dr. Arvind Singh) 

Joint Registrar, 

SVVV, Indore 

(Prof.(Dr.) Upinder Dhar) 

Vice Chancellor 

SVVV, Indore 


