

## Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Shri Vaishnav Institute of Agriculture, Indore Ph.D. (Hort.) in Vegetable Science

SEMESTER - II Session: 2023-24

Sr.	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	EVALUATION SCHEME Batch: 2023-26									
			THEORY			PRACTICAL				Sub		
			End Sem University Exam	Mid Sem Test	Teachers Assessment	End Sem University Exam	Teachers Assessment	Th (credit)	P (credit)	Total Credits	Total Marks	
1.	PHDVSC603	Abiotic Stress Management in Vegetable Crops	60	00	40	30	20	2	1	3	150	
3.	PHDVSC604	Seed Certification, Processing and Storage of Vegetable Crops	60	00	40	30	20	2	1	3	150	
5.	PHDPSM601	Advances in Production of Plantation and Spice Crops	60	00	40	00	00	3	0	3	100	
6.	PHDSOIL602	Modern concept in soil fertility	60	00	40	00	00	2	0	2	100	
7.	PHDSTAT604	Advanced Statistical Methods	60	00	40	30	20	2	1	3	150	
9.	PHDVSC604	Recent trends in weed management	60	00	40	00	00	2	0	2	100	
10.	PHDVSC-692	SEMINAR II	00	00	00	60	40	0	1	1	100	
11.	PHDVSC699	Thesis/Research	00	00	00	00	00	0	4	4	00	
		*Thesis/Research: To be marked as satisfactory /non-satisfactory						Total credit = 21 85				

(Dr. Santosh Dhar)
Dean- Faculty of Doctoral
Studies and Research,
SVVV, Indore

(Dr. K. N. Guruprasad) Dean-Faculty of Agriculture, SVVV, Indore (Dr. Shishir Jain) Controller of Examination, SVVV, Indore (Dr. Arvind Singh) Joint Registrar, SVVV, Indore (Prof.(Dr.) Upinder Dhar) Vice Chancellor SVVV, Indore



## Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Shri Vaishnav Institute of Agriculture, Indore Ph.D. (Hort.) in Vegetable Science

SEMESTER - II Session: 2022-23

	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	EVALUATION SCHEME									
			THEORY			PRACTICAL				Sub		
Sr.			End Sem University Exam	Mid Sem Test	Teachers Assessment	End Sem University Exam	Teachers Assessment	Th (credit)	P (credit)	Total Credits	Total Marks	
1.	PHDVSC603	Abiotic Stress Management in Vegetable Crops	60	00	40	30	20	2	1	3	150	
3.	PHDVSC604	Seed Certification, Processing and Storage of Vegetable Crops	60	00	40	30	20	2	1	3	150	
5.	PHDPSM601	Advances in Production of Plantation and Spice Crops	60	00	40	00	00	3	0	3	100	
6.	PHDSOIL602	Modern concept in soil fertility	60	00	40	00	00	2	0	2	100	
7.	PHDAGRON603	Irrigation Management	60	00	40	30	20	2	1	3	150	
9.	PHDAGRON604	Recent trends in weed management	60	00	40	00	00	2	0	2	100	
10.	PHDVSC692	SEMINAR II	00	00	00	60	40	0	1	1	100	
11.	PHDVSC699	Thesis/Research	00	00	00	00	00	0	4	4	00	
	Noncredit compulsory courses (Exempted if taken at PG Level.)							Total credit = 21		= 21	850	
12.	PGS 505	Agricultural Research, Research Ethics and Rural Development Programmes	60	00	40	00	00	1	0	1	NC	

<sup>\*</sup>Thesis/Research: To be marked as satisfactory /non-satisfactory

(Dr. Santosh Dhar) Dean-Faculty of Doctoral Studies and Research, SVVV, Indore (Dr. K. N. Guruprasad) Dean-Faculty of Agriculture, SVVV, Indore (Dr. Shishir Jain) Controller of Examination, SVVV, Indore (Dr. Arvind Singh) Joint Registrar, SVVV, Indore (Prof.(Dr.) Upinder Dhar)
Vice Chancellor
SVVV, Indore